RIVER VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

ANNUAL CALENDER
S.N DATE DAY EVENT
0
April -
1/4/2021 Thursday | Staff meeting
2/4/2021 Friday | Good friday (holiday)
5/4/2021 Monday | School reopen (new session)
12/4/2021 Monday | Baisakhi celebration and special assembly (on occasion of ambedkar
jayanti
13/4/2021 Tuesday | Baisakhi holiday
14/4/2021 | Wednesday | Ambedkar Jayanti
21/4/2021 | Wednesday | Ramnavmi
22/4/2021 | Thursday | Earth day (special assembly ) GREEN THEME
24/412021 Saturday Euglish'smry telling competition
May
1/5/2021 Saturday | English debate competition (class 6 to 9*)
8/5/2021 Saturday | Mother’s day celebration
14/5/2021 Friday | Eid-ul-Fitr
18/5/2021 Tuesday | Holiday homework to be given to students
20/5/2021 Thursday | PTM
21/5/2021 Friday | Summer vacation
to 1
30/6/2021
July
1/7/2021 Thursday | School reopen
15/7/2021 | Thursday | Pre-mid examination will begin
21/7/2021 | Wednesday | Eid-ul-zuha
24/7/2021 Saturday | Pre-mid exam finish
31/7/2021 Saturday | (i) Calligraphy competition (1 to 5)
(ii) Story writing comp. (6 to 9)
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(D) PTM
= it - AUGUST
15/8/2021 Sunday | Independence day celebration
19/8/2021 | Thursday | Muharram (holiday)
21/8/2021 Saturday | Rakhi and kite making competition (1" to 5™ )
22/8/2021 Sunday | Raksha bandhan
28/8/2021 Saturday | Janamashtmi celebration
30/8/2021 Monday | Janamashtmi holiday
SEPTEMBER
4/9/2021 Saturday | Teacher’s day celebration
14/9/2021 Tuesday | Hindi divas (hindi story telling copm. 1* to 5 )
Hindi debate comp. (6" to 9')
20/9/2021 Monday | Mid term exam.
to to
29/9/2021 ‘Wednesday
; OCTOBER
il 1/10/2021 Friday | Drawing and poster making comp. (Topic : Swach Baharat)
2/10/2021 Saturday | Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday )
8/10/2021 Friday Craft competition
9/10/2021 Saturday | PTM
14/10/201 | Thursday | Ram navmi
15/10/2021 Friday | Dussehra (holiday)
19/10/2021 | Tuesday Id -e- milad
20/10/2021 | Wednesday | Valmiki Jayanti (holiday)
' NOVEMBER
1/11/2021 Monday | Sportsday
2/11/2021 Tuesday | Exhibhition
3/11/2021 Deewali holiday
To
6/11/2021
13/11/2021 | Saturday | gk quiz
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19/11/2021 Friday | Guru Nanak Jayanti (holiday)
24/11/2021 | Wednesday duru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom (holiday)
DECEMBER
9/12/2021 Post mid term
To
18/12/2021
22/12/2021 Holiday homework to be given to students
24/12/2021 Christmas celebration (1°" TO 3"")
i and PTM (all classes)
i 25/12/2021 Winter vacation
" JANUARY
10/1/2022 Monday | School reopen after winter vacation
13/1/2022 Thursday | Lohri
l 14/1/2022 Friday Makar Sankranti
i 22/1/2022 Saturday | Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti (special assembly )
1 26/1/2022 | Wednesday | Republic day celebration
: FEBRUARY
E 5/212022 Saturday | Basant Panchmi celebration (yellow theme)
; 16/2/2022 | wednesday | Ravidas Jayanti (holiday)
E MARCH
! 1/3/2022 Tuesday | Maha Shiv Ratri (holiday)
i 71312022 Monday | Final exam (start)
’ 15/3/2022 Tuesday | Final Exam will get over
E 26/3/2022 Saturday | Report Card Day
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